
Juridical Review of Customary
Criminal Law in the Perspective

of Indonesian Positive Law
by turnitin turnitin

Submission date: 27-Nov-2023 07:11PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2239567293
File name: 415-Article_Text-1921-1-10-20230520.pdf (187.14K)
Word count: 2983
Character count: 16355



1

9 9

12

14



1

4

6

7

7

11

16



1

2

5 5

13

15



1

3

3

10



1

2

2

6

8



1

2



1

5



2

3

10



11%
SIMILARITY INDEX

8%
INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

Juridical Review of Customary Criminal Law in the Perspective
of Indonesian Positive Law
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

"W111 unit 4 examining a crime the case of
sally challen WEB116940", Open University
Publication

jurnal-perspektif.org
Internet Source

eprints.eudl.eu
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Melbourne
Student Paper

hdl.handle.net
Internet Source

ejurnal.ung.ac.id
Internet Source

livrosdeamor.com.br
Internet Source

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source



9 1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

Nita Triana. "URGENCY CRITICAL LEGAL
STUDIES PARADIGM FOR THE PROTECTION
OF WOMEN VICTIMS OF DOMESTIC
VIOLENCE IN THE DIVORCE CASE", Syariah
Jurnal Hukum dan Pemikiran, 2018
Publication

Hasep Saputra, Nurma Yunita, Ainal
Mardhiaturrahman, Wina Purnamasari.
"Interpretations of Verses about Islamic
Criminal Law and its Polemics in Indonesia’s
Positive Law", AJIS: Academic Journal of
Islamic Studies, 2021
Publication

Zulfan. "The Crown Witness and the
Protection of Human Rights in Criminal Law
Verification", Emerald, 2018
Publication

ijssr.ridwaninstitute.co.id
Internet Source

Prasetyo Adhayaksa Putra. "ARRANGEMENT
OF FLATS OWNERSHIP RIGHTS BY FOREIGN
NATIONALS AFTER THE OMNIBUS LAW",
Communale Journal, 2023
Publication

stia-saidperintah.e-journal.id
Internet Source

ejournal.unesa.ac.id



15 <1%

16 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Internet Source

Submitted to Victoria University
Student Paper


